
LOTS 6 & 7 SOUTHLAND S/D.

700-701, 961-266, WD 1237-1316,

RICHARDSON DENNIS CECIL
P O BOX 2502
HIGH SPRINGS, FL 32643

09-7S-17-09957-031

0200 MOBILE HOME
02

9717.0100 1.00/

03/28/2022 MLU

11/15/2017 BC 1.10 30,000 0 0 30,000

STANDARD
3

43,614
17,680
30,000
91,294
42,745
48,549

HX HB 25,000
23,549
91,294

0

91,294

1405/2599 2/20/2020 QC U I 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

DENNIS C RICHARDSON &

DENNIS C RICHARDSON

0700/0701 10/16/1989 CD U I 29,010

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

WALLACE CAIN

RICHARDSON DENNIS

2026
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PAGE 1 of 2 3

LAND:1:1: 0.55 AC

XFOB:1:1: CATA MH

HX Base Yr

255 SW ALPINE PL, HIGH SPRINGS

Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 12 MODULAR MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 01 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0800 02 978 115.9000 69.54 68,010 1986 1986 0 0 0 60.00 40.00

1 MOBILE HME  100% - 0 Heated Area: 960

BAS 960 100 960 26,703

UOP 72 25 18 501

1,032 978 27,204

BAS= W40 S24 E22 UOP= S6 E12N6 W12$ E18 N24$.

BAS

40

24

22

18

24

UOP6

12

6

12

1 0031 BARN,MT AE 0 100 16 20 320.00 UT 9.00 9.00 100 2013 2013 3 100 2,880

2 0296 SHED METAL 0 0 8 2 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 500

3 9945 Well/Sept 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

4 0120 CLFENCE  4 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 500.00 500.00 50 2004 2004 3 50 250

5 0252 LEAN-TO W/ 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2013 2013 3 100 50

6 9945 Well/Sept 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

17,680

1 0102 C SFR/MH 100 00 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 15,000.00 15,000.00 15,000

2 0200 C MBL HM 100 00 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 15,000.00 15,000.00 15,000
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HX Base Yr

255 SW ALPINE PL, HIGH SPRINGS

Exterior Wall 03 BELOW AVG. 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 01 MINIMUM 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 1 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 01 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0800 02 744 91.9000 55.14 41,024 1985 1985 0 0 0 60.00 40.00

2 MOBILE HME  0% - 0 Heated Area: 672

BAS 672 100 672 14,822

UOP 96 25 24 529

UOP 192 25 48 1,059

960 744 16,410

BAS= W32 UOP= N12 W16 S12 E16$ W16 S14 E34 UOP=  S8 E12 N8
W12$ E14 N14$.

BAS

3216

14

34

14

14

UOP 12

16

12

16

UOP8

12

8

12

0


